
School Board Meeting Videos on the Rumble channel called "NCSBWatch":
https://rumble.com/c/c-5931009 

Board of Supervisors Meeting Videos on YouTube: 
https://www.youtube.com/@northumberlandcountyva 

School Board Meeting Agendas – how do I find and view them?  
Go to this link for detailed instructions: 
https://ncsbwatch.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/Access-to-SB-Agendas.pdf 

How do I find School Board Meeting dates?
Use the school calendar to find SB meetings: https://www.nucps.net/calendar 
You can subscribe for alerts on the School Calendar page – hover over the ‘share’ button at 
the top right of the page, click ‘subscribe for alerts’ and enter required info.  You’ll receive 
email alerts for special called meetings – a very useful tool!  

Financial information - we are a bit behind in updating the financial information and will fix 
that very soon. Archives of financial data can be found on NCSBWatch.org by clicking on the 
"school board" heading at the top and then select the financial area you would like to review. 
We apologize for the delay in posting.  If you have thoughts about what you would like to see, 
please contact us. We will be updating the checkbook, revenue, and expense reports for the 
24/25 school year this month.

https://rumble.com/c/c-5931009
https://www.nucps.net/calendar
https://ncsbwatch.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/Access-to-SB-Agendas.pdf
https://www.youtube.com/@northumberlandcountyva


Who are your district’s elected officials?

Where do you Vote?        Your District Your Supervisor Is
Callao Volunteer Fire Department District 1 James W. Brann (Jimmy)
St. Stephen's Episcopal Church District 2 Richard Haynie
Fairfields United Methodist Church District 3 James M. Long
Wicomico Parish Church District 4 A.C. Fisher, Jr. (Junior)
Fairfields Volunteer Fire Department District 5 Charles H. Williams, IV (Chip)

Supervisor Contact Information
James W. Brann, Vice-Chairman District 1 804-238-2168 

jwbrann@co.northumberland.va.us 
Richard F. Haynie, Chairman District 2 804-580-6821 

rfhaynie@co.northumberland.va.us 
James M. Long District 3 804-580-2477 

jmlong@co.northumberland.va.us 
A.C. Fisher, Jr. District 4 804-724-0585 

acfisher@co.northumberland.va.us 
Charles H. "Chip" Williams, IV District 5 804-436-6853 

chwilliams@co.northumberland.va.us 

*County Administrator: Luttrell Tadlock ltadlock@co.northumberland.va.us 

School Board Members Contact Information
District 1 Mrs. Dana O'Bier dobier@nucps.net 
District 2 Dr. Cheryl Davis cdavis@nucps.net 
District 3 Ms. Denise Mazyck dmazyck@nucps.net 
District 4 Mrs. Betty Christopher, Chair bchristopher@nucps.net 
District 5 Dr. Dave Curran dcurran@nucps.net

*Acting Division Superintendent: Karen Leslie, Ph.D kleslie  @nucps.net   
*Clerk of the Board: VACANT

*unelected administrators

I’ve never registered to vote.
Register to vote online: 
https://vote.elections.virginia.gov/VoterInformation 
or
Contact the Electoral Board or Registrar for assistance:
https://www.co.northumberland.va.us/electoral-board 
Phone: (804) 580-4655
Hours: Monday-Friday 9am to 5pm
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